
                    

                 

      ,       -11, नई      - 110075 

 

No. F14(18)/DSC/DDA/2018-19/Civil/35      Dt:. 18/01/2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 

N.O.W.: Maintenance of Various Sports Complexes/ Golf Courses. 

N.O.W.:                   /                     I 
S.H.:      Supply of Medals for Sports Tournaments at Various DDA Sports Complexes and   

              Golf Courses. 

ए एच .:            ए                 औ                                    ए   
        द            I 

Ref:-        NIT No. 11/DSC/DDA/2018-19 , Tender ID: 2019_DDA_432095_1 
 
 

The tender of the above said work is uploaded on dated 17/01/2019. Clause no. 

44 at page no. 14 is not applicable in this NIT. The other terms & conditions of the 

NIT/Tender will remain same. 

                द   द     17/01/2019              ई              
14               44 इ  ए  ई                    

  ए  ई   /     द              औ                

          

-Sd/- 

Secretary (DSC)   

Copy to:- 

1 Commissioner (Sports)/DDA. 

      (   ) /     ए I 
2  Director (System), DDA through E-Mail- ddatender@dda.org.in. 

   द    (     ),     ए ई-   - ddatender@dda.org.in  

3      Sr. A.O. /CAU (Sports), DDA. 

        एओ  /   ए   (   ),     ए  

4      Secretary (Coordn.), Sports Wing, DDA 

   च  (      ),            ,     ए 

5      All Secretaries of the DDA Sports Complex. 

     ए                          च  

6     A.E.(C)/A.E.(E), DDA. 

ए.ई. (  ) / ए.ई. (ई),     ए I 
7    DDO (DSC), DDA. 

    ओ (  ए   ),     ए  

8    Secretary, DDA Contractor’s Welfare Association, F-18, Vikas Kuteer, New Delhi. 

  च ,     ए     द               , ए  -18,            ,  ई  द     

9 Delhi Contractor’s Welfare Association (Regd.), 306, Masjid Moth, N.D.S.E., Part-II,             

N.D.-49 

 द                     ए    ए   (        ), 306,     द    , ए .   . ए . ई.,     -2, 

ए .  . -49 

10    The Secretary, DDA Contractor’s Association, Vikas Kutir, New Delhi. 

     च ,     ए        द   ए    ए  ,            ,  ई  द    
11 Notice Board (DSC). 

     च        (  ए   ) I 
 

  

           -Sd/- 

  Secretary (DSC) 

  


